Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Geo	orgia		Date: 10/05/20		5/2015
User: vepps		Department of	Transportation		Page 1 of 4		
		Estimate Sum	mary By Project				
Contract ID: B1484	8-15-000-0	Estimate Nu	mber: 0001		F	Pay Period: to	08/20/2015 09/30/2015
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		439	Days	
CR 309 OVER LITTLE	HURRICANE CREE	K	Elapsed Calendo	er Days:	42	Days	
			Percent Time:		9.57		
District: 5		Area: 02					
Contractor:							
SOUTHERN CONCRE	TE CONSTRUCTIO	N CO., INC.	Date Let:			06/19/2015	
P. O. BOX 50157			Date Awarded:			07/03/2015	
			Date Contract E	Executed:		08/14/2015	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		08/20/2015	
ALBANY		GA 31703-0157	Date Work Beg	an:		09/02/2015	
Phone: (229)435-078	6		Date Time Stop	ped:		00/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date):	10/31/2016	
Surety Co: TRAVELE	RS CASUALTY ANI	O SURETY CO OF A	MERICA				
Current Contract Amo	unt \$2,	532,903.44	Counties:				
Original Contract Amo	. ,	521,785.65	Pierce				
Funds Available	\$2,	320,127.31					
Percent Complete	÷-,	8.40%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete	•	Project Payable	

\$2,320,127.31

8.40%

\$212,776.13

Chief Engineer

532320-

\$2,532,903.44

\$2,521,785.65

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 10/05/2015		
User: vepps	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 4		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B14848-15-000-0	Estimate Number: 0001	Pay Period: 08/20/2015		
		to 09/30/2015		

Project Number:

532320-

CR 309 - BRIDGE CONSTRCTION

Federal State Project Number: BRSLB-1825-00(005)

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$170,220.90	\$0.00	\$170,220.90
Non-Participating	\$42,555.23	\$0.00	\$42,555.23
Total Earnings	\$212,776.13	\$0.00	\$212,776.13
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$212,776.13	\$0.00	\$212,776.13
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$212,776.13	\$0.00	

Total Payable:

\$212,776.13

_

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 10/05/2015			
User: vepps	Departm	Department of Transportation		Page 3 of 4				
	Estimate	e Summary By Project						
Contract ID: B148	48-15-000-0 Estima	Estimate Number: 0001			/20/2015			
				to 09/30/2015				
	Project N	umber 532320-						
-IN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount		
Category Numbe	r: 0002 BRIDGE NO 1 - OVER	LITTLE HURRICANE CF	REEK					
0050 540-1101	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BR, ST		1.000 140000.000	.000 .750				
	19+99			.750	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00		
0058 603-2024	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 1, 24	4 IN SY	1,350.000 67.000	.000 133.333 133.333	\$8,933.31	\$8,933.31		
			Cat	egory Amount:	\$113,933.31	\$113,933.3		
Category Numbe								
0060 153-1300	FIELD ENGINEERS OFFICE TP	3 EA	1.000 60000.000	.000 .650 .650	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00		
			Cat	Category Amount:		\$39,000.00		
Category Numbe								
0095 163-0240	MULCH	TN	48.000 250.000	.000 10.890 10.890	\$2,722.50	\$2,722.50		
			Cat	egory Amount:	\$2,722.50	\$2,722.50		
Category Numbe	r: 0001 ROADWAY							
0110 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000 8420.000	.000 .250				
	BRSLB-1825-00(005)			.250	\$2,105.00	\$2,105.00		
0115 210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE -	LS	1.000 200000.000	.000 .200	.	¢ 10,000		
	BRSLB-1825-00(005)			.200	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00		

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 10/05/2015			
User: vepps		Department of Transportation			Page 4 of 4			
		Estimate Summary By Project						
Contract ID: B14848-15-000-0		Estimate Number: 0001			-	08/20/2015 09/30/2015		
		Project Number 532	320-					
LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Descrip Supplemental Descrip		Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount	
Category Numbe	er: 0005 EROSION C	ONTROL						
0165 171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FE	NCE, TYPE C	LF	4,419.000	.000			
				3.500	2,572.688			
					2,572.688	\$9,004.41	\$9,004.41	
0175 163-0529	CONSTRUCT AND RE	MOVE TEMPORARY S	SEDIN LF	2,210.000	.000			
	RAW CHECK DAM			2.850	1,286.063			
					1,286.063	\$3,665.28	\$3,665.28	
0195 643-8200	BARRIER FENCE (OF	ANGE), 4 FT	LF	1,918.000	.000			
	Υ.	,.		1.500	1,563.750			
					1,563.750	\$2,345.63	\$2,345.63	
				Cat	egory Amount:	\$15,015.32	\$15,015.32	
				Project Total Amo		\$212,776.13	\$212,776.13	